SENATOR GRADE I
BURGLARY & FIRE DUAL PROTECTION SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £10,000 • VALUABLES £100,000
MODEL SHOWN: SENATOR M3 ELECTRONIC LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  �Ideal for retail, commercial and home use for cash, jewellery
and valuables
•  Till drawers: Model 190 -M4 will store most sizes of cash till drawer
•  �Dual ECB•S Certification: Burglary (EN 1143-1) Grade l and
Fire (EN 15659, LFS 30P)
•  �Secure bolt work and traditional heavy weight design
• Meets police approved standards
• Lock options:
Key Lock: EN 1300-certified Class A
Electronic Lock: EN 1300-certified Class B
Alternative electronic lock options are available - see page 54
•  �Each safe is supplied with one adjustable shelf as standard
• Attractive dark grey appearance (RAL 7016)
• Base fixing option
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
EN 1143-1
Grade I
EN 15659
LFS 30 P
0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M
Model Size Product Code
External dimensions (mm)
Height	 Width	 Depth*
Internal dimensions (mm)
Height	 Width**	 Depth
Internal Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelf
Included
Fire
Rating
(mm)
    Key Lock
35K M1 CSE-G1-35K 	 370	 500	 403 	 290	 420	 263 32 121 1 30
45K M2 CSE-G1-45K 	 500	 500	 403 	 420	 420	 263 46 150 1 30
65K M3 CSE-G1-65K 	 650	 500	 403 	 570	 420	 263 63 183 1 30
200K M4 CSE-G1-200K 	 862	 654	 563 	 782	 574	 423 190 329 1 30
   Electronic Lock
35E M1 CSE-G1-35E 	 370	 500	 403 	 290	 420	 263 32 121 1 30
45E M2 CSE-G1-45E 	 500	 500	 403 	 420	 420	 263 46 150 1 30
65E M3 CSE-G1-65E 	 650	 500	 403 	 570	 420	 263 63 183 1 30
200E M4 CSE-G1-200E 	 862	 654	 563 	 782	 574	 423 190 329 1 30
*Projection of handle: add 56mm     •     **Racking strips reduce internal width by 15mm
OPTIONS  (excl VAT)
Additional Key/s  •  Additional Standard Shelf (50kg capacity)  •  Reinforced Shelf (120kg capacity)
4 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK
george
Rectangle